
 

 

 

TICKET PRICE LIST ON THE ISLANDS OF PAŠMAN, UGLJAN AND DUGI 

OTOK 

Ante Starčevića 1, 23000 Zadar 

Phone: +385 (0)60 305 305 

Email: liburnija-zadar@liburnija-zadar.hr 

www.liburnija-zadar.hr 
 

PREKO - Ticket price (one 
way) 

Worker monthly 
bus pass price 

Pupil monthly buss 
pass price 

Kali 10.00 350.00 300.00 

Poljana 10.00 350.00 300.00 

Sutomiščica 11.00 430.00 370.00 

Kukljica 12.00 470.00 420.00 

Lukoran 12.00 470.00 420.00 

Most 15.00 530.00 470.00 

Banj 17.00 570.00 500.00 

Hospital 17.00 570.00 500.00 

Muline 17.00 570.00 500.00 

Ugljan 17.00 570.00 500.00 

Zdrelac 17.00 570.00 500.00 

Dobropoljana 19.00 610.00 540.00 

Neviđane 19.00 610.00 540.00 

Mrljane 20.00 640.00 560.00 

Pašman 20.00 640.00 560.00 

Kraj 21.00 670.00 600.00 

Ugrinić 21.00 670.00 600.00 

Tkon 22.00 700.00 620.00 
 

TKON - Ticket price (one 
way) 

Worker monthly 
bus pass price 

Pupil monthly buss 
pass price 

Kraj 10.00 350.00 300.00 

Ugrinić 10.00 350.00 300.00 

Pašman 12.00 470.00 420.00 

Mrljane 15.00 530.00 470.00 

Neviđane 15.00 530.00 470.00 

Banj 17.00 570.00 500.00 

Dobropoljana 17.00 570.00 500.00 

Zdrelac 17.00 570.00 500.00 

Most 19.00 610.00 540.00 

Kukljica 20.00 640.00 560.00 

Kali 21.00 670.00 600.00 
 

SALI - Ticket price (one 
way) 

Worker monthly 
bus pass price 

Pupil monthly buss 
pass price 

Zaglav 10.00 350.00 300.00 

Zman 12.00 470.00 420.00 

Port 15.00 530.00 470.00 
 
NOTE: 
- One-way ticket prices are valid from 20 March 2012, and monthly bus pass prices from 1 April 2012. 

- Prices are shown in HRK. 

- Prices include VAT. 

* The prices of pupil monthly bus passes do not include subsidies provided by certain municipalities and the Zadar County, and a new 

price list is compiled for each month depending on the number of school days. 


